Measurement Computing	 (508) 946-5100 1 info@mccdaq.com	 mccdaq.com
USB-2408 Series
24-Bit Multifunction Temperature & Voltage Devices
Features
•	 Measure thermocouples (TCs) or
voltage
•	 Up to 16 analog inputs
•	 24-bit resolution

Connector Type: Fixed screw terminal
Wire Gauge Range: 16 AWG to 30 AWG
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
USB-2408 USB-based 24-bit, isolated, 16 SE/8 DIFF temperature and
voltage measurement device with 8 digital I/O, and
2 counter inputs
USB-2408-2AO USB-based 24-bit, isolated, 16 SE/8 DIFF temperature and
voltage measurement device with 8 digital I/O, 2 counter
inputs, and 2 analog outputs
Accessories
745690-E001 E-type thermocouples wire, fiberglass (0 °C to 482 °C,
32 °F to 900 °F), 1 m
745690-E002 E-type thermocouples wire, fiberglass  (0 °C to 482 °C,
32 °F to 900 °F), 2 m
745690-J001 J-type thermocouples wire, fiberglass  (0 °C to 482 °C,
32 °F to 900 °F), 1 m
745690-J002 J-type thermocouples wire, fiberglass (0 °C to 482 °C,
32 °F to 900 °F), 2 m
745690-K001 K-type thermocouples wire, fiberglass (0 °C to 482 °C,
32 °F to 900 °F), 1 m
745690-K002 K-type thermocouples wire, fiberglass (0 °C to 482 °C,
32 °F to 900 °F), 2 m
745690-T001 T-type thermocouples wire, fiberglass (0 °C to 482 °C,
32 °F to 900 °F), 1 m
745690-T002 T-type thermocouples wire, fiberglass (0 °C to 482 °C,
32 °F to 900 °F), 2 m
Software also Available from MCC
DAQami Easy-to-use advanced data logging software to acquire,
view, and log data